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Pos Nr Piloto Patrocinador Cidade - UF Pos Tempo Pos Tempo Tempo Total 
Diferença 
Anterior

Diferença  
Líder

1 11 IKE KLAUMANN HONDA/MOBIL/PIRELLI/MASTER/BRC/ZG METALURGICA RIO NEGRINHO - SC 2 00:21:12,460 1 00:21:12,510 00:42:24,970 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 27 FELIPE DA COSTA WERMUTH FWERMUTH RIO NEGRINHO - SC 1 00:21:01,820 2 00:21:27,830 00:42:29,650 00:00:04,680 00:00:04,680
3 15 SERGIO MOKVA JR VOLPESA CANOINHAS  - SC 4 00:21:38,180 3 00:21:54,840 00:43:33,020 00:01:03,370 00:01:08,050
4 23 GUTO KLAUMANN HONDA/MOBIL/PIRELLI/MASTER/BRC/ZG METALURGICA RIO NEGRINHO - SC 3 00:21:25,190 6 00:22:35,330 00:44:00,520 00:00:27,500 00:01:35,550
5 2 JAIRO TONOLLI BEBIDAS TONOLLI - TRANSPORTES TONOLLI-SICOOB CREDIPEROLA BENEDITO NOVO - SC 5 00:21:49,520 4 00:22:12,060 00:44:01,580 00:00:01,060 00:01:36,610

1ª ETAPA COPA NORTE ENDURO FIM - SBS 
01 Etapa 02 Etapa

CATEGORIA ENDURO 01
Final

5 2 JAIRO TONOLLI BEBIDAS TONOLLI - TRANSPORTES TONOLLI-SICOOB CREDIPEROLA BENEDITO NOVO - SC 5 00:21:49,520 4 00:22:12,060 00:44:01,580 00:00:01,060 00:01:36,610
6 25 DANIEL KOPROWSKI ZEQUINHA RACING, SICOOB, AUTO POSTO ZUMMCAR BENEDITO NOVO - SC 9 00:23:26,270 5 00:22:24,440 00:45:50,710 00:01:49,130 00:03:25,740
7 28 LUIS FELIPE FIETZ CENTRAL AUTOMOVEIS/TBT/BELPARTS/TDR/ESCRITORIO BAR & GRILL / SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 7 00:23:04,200 9 00:23:45,760 00:46:49,960 00:00:59,250 00:04:24,990
8 7 GEOVANE CARLOS MILBRATZ CORUPÁ - SC 8 00:23:10,380 10 00:23:57,880 00:47:08,260 00:00:18,300 00:04:43,290
9 4 MARINHO ABRÃO CORREA AÇOUGUE BOSSE CORUPÁ - SC 17 00:24:23,210 11 00:24:11,300 00:48:34,510 00:01:26,250 00:06:09,540

10 18 DARLON MAIOCHI ROPER ANDARDAC HOTEL GUARAMIRIM - SC 16 00:24:19,010 12 00:24:27,110 00:48:46,120 00:00:11,610 00:06:21,150
11 37 GUILHERME DA COSTA WERMUTH LEZMA RACING RIO NEGRINHO - SC 12 00:24:10,850 13 00:24:40,400 00:48:51,250 00:00:05,130 00:06:26,280
12 13 FELIPE WIPIICH SEGALAS, V12 ENERGY DRINK, VOLPESA CANOINHAS - SC 18 00:24:40,790 14 00:25:09,280 00:49:50,070 00:00:58,820 00:07:25,100
13 1 DJEISON LUIZ DA LUZ DLL PINTURAS RIO NEGRINHO - SC 10 00:23:46,760 18 00:26:07,350 00:49:54,110 00:00:04,040 00:07:29,140
14 45 ALLISON RHOBERT MAROS ANTON ANTON TECH ,LEZMA RACING RIO NEGRINHO - SC 15 00:24:18,140 16 00:25:46,880 00:50:05,020 00:00:10,910 00:07:40,050
15 46 FABIO RICARDO VALLE QUEIJO TAIO - ZEQUINHA RACING- TBT RACING BLUMENAU - SC 14 00:24:16,740 17 00:25:53,590 00:50:10,330 00:00:05,310 00:07:45,360
16 6 OSCAR HONORATO BUENO KORU MOTOS/ELEMAR MOKWA/LOLA MODAS/AUTO POSTO ISAC CORUPÁ - SC 19 00:24:46,830 15 00:25:38,360 00:50:25,190 00:00:14,860 00:08:00,220
17 129 CRISTIANO JOSÉ BEZERRA FERRARI SOLUÇÕES INDUSTRIAIS / CJB SUSPENSÕES CORUPÁ  - SC 13 00:24:13,190 22 00:26:34,310 00:50:47,500 00:00:22,310 00:08:22,530
18 53 JULIANO SIMON LANZNASTER ZECA ACESSORIOS GASPAR - SC 22 00:25:12,790 19 00:26:19,760 00:51:32,550 00:00:45,050 00:09:07,580
19 132 WILLIAN LANGHAMMER ESCAPAUTO - NILMAR CONTRUCAO CIVIL SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 23 00:25:20,690 20 00:26:21,020 00:51:41,710 00:00:09,160 00:09:16,740
20 66 MARCIO EMILIO HORST ELETRO OFICINA JARAGUÁ LTDA JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 29 00:25:39,670 21 00:26:33,710 00:52:13,380 00:00:31,670 00:09:48,410
21 146 RICARDO PRAETORIUS METALFIM TRATAMENTOS DE SUPERFÍCIE LTDA. CURITIBA - PR 26 00:25:37,530 24 00:26:39,910 00:52:17,440 00:00:04,060 00:09:52,470
22 104 EDGAR NOGUEIRA SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 28 00:25:37,880 25 00:26:41,040 00:52:18,920 00:00:01,480 00:09:53,950
23 119 FRANK VIEIRA MENHEGEL MOTOS/ CHAPAM/CAMARÃO PNEUS/AGNO MOTOS/WOLF RACING URUSSNAGA - SC 21 00:25:01,210 30 00:27:28,780 00:52:29,990 00:00:11,070 00:10:05,02023 119 FRANK VIEIRA MENHEGEL MOTOS/ CHAPAM/CAMARÃO PNEUS/AGNO MOTOS/WOLF RACING URUSSNAGA - SC 21 00:25:01,210 30 00:27:28,780 00:52:29,990 00:00:11,070 00:10:05,020
24 144 MILTON MARTENS RNMC SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 20 00:25:01,150 32 00:27:44,070 00:52:45,220 00:00:15,230 00:10:20,250
25 80 ALENCAR GIOVANI KONELL KONELL AUTO CENTER/ IPIRANGA IMPRESSORA JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 24 00:25:30,460 28 00:27:21,670 00:52:52,130 00:00:06,910 00:10:27,160
26 55 OSMAR CHOMA IND MAQUINAS CHOMA SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 27 00:25:37,610 26 00:27:14,990 00:52:52,600 00:00:00,470 00:10:27,630
27 47 AIRES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR RUI CENTER - POSTO FRATELLI - MEUS PAIS BENEDITO NOVO - SC 32 00:26:13,610 23 00:26:39,850 00:52:53,460 00:00:00,860 00:10:28,490
28 44 WILLIAM JOSÉ DA SILVA TORBAL TORNOMECANICA SÃOI BENTO DO SUL - SC 54 00:29:26,510 8 00:23:35,520 00:53:02,030 00:00:08,570 00:10:37,060
29 16 EDUARDO GLADIMIR DRANKA FILHO TRANSPORTADORA EDUARDO RIO NEGRINHO  - SC 11 00:24:01,100 43 00:29:20,200 00:53:21,300 00:00:19,270 00:10:56,330
30 105 FERNANDO BIANCHINI CORUPA - SC 31 00:26:11,050 27 00:27:18,060 00:53:29,110 00:00:07,810 00:11:04,140
31 126 ADRIEL DE LIMA ADR RESIDUOS DE MADEIRA PINTURAS ADER SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 30 00:26:03,590 31 00:27:34,650 00:53:38,240 00:00:09,130 00:11:13,270
32 107 WILLIAN JOSÉ MOMM DISTRIBUIDORA MOMM / HOTEL FAZENDA TOP DA MATA BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ - SC 37 00:26:59,860 29 00:27:26,000 00:54:25,860 00:00:47,620 00:12:00,890
33 148 NILSON BALABAN TRANS BALABAN CURITIBA - PR 33 00:26:21,410 35 00:28:12,870 00:54:34,280 00:00:08,420 00:12:09,310
34 101 MARCIO TONI MULTICAR- MECÂNICA AUTOMOTIVA CORUPÁ - SC 34 00:26:40,100 37 00:28:34,390 00:55:14,490 00:00:40,210 00:12:49,520
35 39 JONATHAN P. ARAUJO EXPRESO ARAUJO E TIAGO PYKOCZ SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 45 00:27:50,300 33 00:27:55,270 00:55:45,570 00:00:31,080 00:13:20,600
36 63 OTTO ALEXANDRE CENSI ESTAMPARIA CENSI. GASPAR - SC 40 00:27:35,230 36 00:28:25,710 00:56:00,940 00:00:15,370 00:13:35,970
37 109 HELIO CESAR BECKER EQUIPE KAMIKAZE SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 38 00:27:24,470 38 00:28:38,170 00:56:02,640 00:00:01,700 00:13:37,670
38 154 ARTHUR JOSE FIETZ SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 35 00:26:45,820 42 00:29:18,900 00:56:04,720 00:00:02,080 00:13:39,750
39 121 ALEXANDRE TELMA NETO OVELHAMA SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 39 00:27:31,440 40 00:29:10,850 00:56:42,290 00:00:37,570 00:14:17,320
40 99 ALISEU JOSE PISETTA PISETTA MADEIRAS LADY LORDY W.W.MADEIRAS AUTO ELETRICA TUPA BALNEARIO CAMBORIU - SC 44 00:27:46,980 41 00:29:12,050 00:56:59,030 00:00:16,740 00:14:34,060
41 54 ODAIR FORTESKI EUMESMO PIÊN - PR 43 00:27:42,630 45 00:29:35,010 00:57:17,640 00:00:18,610 00:14:52,670
42 90 VITALICIO ANDREGHETONI USINAGEM DIEGO CORUPA - SC 46 00:27:57,410 46 00:29:38,230 00:57:35,640 00:00:18,000 00:15:10,670
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43 71 IVAIR POLETTO TUPÂ AUTO ELETRICA PIZZETA MADEIRAS BAL CAMBORIU - SC 41 00:27:40,260 49 00:29:57,110 00:57:37,370 00:00:01,730 00:15:12,400
44 113 CHARLES PAULO VOLKSWAGEN MALLON CANOINHAS - SC 47 00:28:02,060 47 00:29:49,790 00:57:51,850 00:00:14,480 00:15:26,880
45 85 ELIGIO JOSE SCHMITT ELETROMARI ENGENHARIA SÃO JOSÉ - SC 49 00:28:32,190 44 00:29:25,850 00:57:58,040 00:00:06,190 00:15:33,070
46 65 JOSNEI PICKCIUS SENIOR MOTOS MAFRA - SC 53 00:29:16,720 39 00:28:55,310 00:58:12,030 00:00:13,990 00:15:47,060
47 56 JULIANO FABRICIO KOGLER BATISTA CONTABIL / EMPORIO CEREAIS KOGLER RIO NEGRINHO - SC 48 00:28:04,530 50 00:30:14,650 00:58:19,180 00:00:07,150 00:15:54,210
48 35 CONRADO R.LIEBL FRANCINE MÓVEIS SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 50 00:28:33,940 51 00:30:17,130 00:58:51,070 00:00:31,890 00:16:26,100
49 115 VALTENCIR RAFAEL ROSÁ JOINVILLE - SC 52 00:29:06,110 52 00:30:35,970 00:59:42,080 00:00:51,010 00:17:17,110
50 31 FABRICIO THEISS AÇOUGUE FENDRICH. SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 71 00:32:34,000 34 00:27:58,800 01:00:32,800 00:00:50,720 00:18:07,830
51 131 JONATAN GRUBER SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 56 00:30:11,720 53 00:30:51,180 01:01:02,900 00:00:30,100 00:18:37,930
52 111 ANDERSON GROSSKOPF FRAGAMAR IND. E COMÉRCIO SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 51 00:28:59,520 55 00:32:29,890 01:01:29,410 00:00:26,510 00:19:04,44052 111 ANDERSON GROSSKOPF FRAGAMAR IND. E COMÉRCIO SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 51 00:28:59,520 55 00:32:29,890 01:01:29,410 00:00:26,510 00:19:04,440
53 41 JOAO MARCELO MOCELIN LIMOSINE MOCELIN /MOVEIS SOB MEDIDA MOCELIN / L2 CONSTRUTORA BAL CAMBORIU  - SC 65 00:31:54,310 48 00:29:55,350 01:01:49,660 00:00:20,250 00:19:24,690
54 52 ANDERSON CLEI VARGAS NICK VARGAS NOSTRA IMOVEIS CORUPA - SC 55 00:30:10,180 54 00:31:51,480 01:02:01,660 00:00:12,000 00:19:36,690
55 116 CELSO CARLOS BASILIO JUNIOR SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 58 00:30:57,480 57 00:33:14,140 01:04:11,620 00:02:09,960 00:21:46,650
56 117 JOAO PAULO DA FONSCECA SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 67 00:32:00,600 56 00:32:33,640 01:04:34,240 00:00:22,620 00:22:09,270
57 97 JAIME ROGERIO RUDNICK LION RACING ROUPAS ESPORTIVAS JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 57 00:30:44,310 62 00:34:55,510 01:05:39,820 00:01:05,580 00:23:14,850
58 124 DIEGO AGNALDO LISOWSKI PEDRO GLINAUTO RODAS CURITIBA - PR 68 00:32:05,060 58 00:34:04,060 01:06:09,120 00:00:29,300 00:23:44,150
59 112 DJONATA MULLER DOS SANTOS SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 60 00:31:15,410 61 00:34:55,170 01:06:10,580 00:00:01,460 00:23:45,610
60 88 VENDELINO JOSE SCHOEFFEL TRANSPORTES EDUARDO RIO NEGRINHO - SC 61 00:31:31,760 67 00:35:49,800 01:07:21,560 00:01:10,980 00:24:56,590
61 81 NELSON MEYER CS EMPILHADEIRAS - AUTO ELTRICA SÃO LUIZ JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 70 00:32:20,230 63 00:35:04,740 01:07:24,970 00:00:03,410 00:25:00,000
62 89 SERGIO KLAUMANN SEKA/M3 RIO NEGRINHO - SC 72 00:32:53,070 59 00:34:33,780 01:07:26,850 00:00:01,880 00:25:01,880
63 118 CASTIANO RODRIGO KOCHENBORGTER CAMBORIU - SC 69 00:32:09,690 66 00:35:42,490 01:07:52,180 00:00:25,330 00:25:27,210
64 103 ORDIRLEI DAVID DE LIMA SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 74 00:33:00,410 64 00:35:25,660 01:08:26,070 00:00:33,890 00:26:01,100
65 83 AGNALDO PAIM PEDRO GLINAUTO RODAS CURITIBA - PR 73 00:32:57,080 65 00:35:37,950 01:08:35,030 00:00:08,960 00:26:10,060
66 95 VINI LEANDRO ANTUNES AUTO ELETRICA VINI BAL.CAMBORIÚ - SC 79 00:34:57,430 60 00:34:38,650 01:09:36,080 00:01:01,050 00:27:11,110
67 79 CRISTIANO JOSE PIANEZZER JOINVILLE OFF ROAD PARK. .NELSON MULTIMARCAS JOINVILLE - SC 75 00:33:51,590 68 00:37:10,340 01:11:01,930 00:01:25,850 00:28:36,960
68 92 GERSON NEPPEL SENNA AUTOMOVEIS,CHONGAS BAR;JL RENT A CAR SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 76 00:33:58,420 69 00:37:25,330 01:11:23,750 00:00:21,820 00:28:58,780
69 73 MARCIO RAMON BENTHIEN BALNEARIO CAMBORIU - SC 66 00:31:54,550 71 00:41:39,990 01:13:34,540 00:02:10,790 00:31:09,57069 73 MARCIO RAMON BENTHIEN BALNEARIO CAMBORIU - SC 66 00:31:54,550 71 00:41:39,990 01:13:34,540 00:02:10,790 00:31:09,570
70 93 ALMIR JOSE DA LUZ ZÉCAR VEICULOS RIO NEGRINHO - SC 77 00:34:28,200 70 00:41:07,870 01:15:36,070 00:02:01,530 00:33:11,100
71 141 JAMESSON RAFAEL WACELKOSKI NW CONFECCOES LTDA SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 64 00:31:46,470 75 00:45:39,560 01:17:26,030 00:01:49,960 00:35:01,060
72 120 LEANDRO CRISTOFOLINI PROPRIO JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 78 00:34:47,690 73 00:44:27,540 01:19:15,230 00:01:49,200 00:36:50,260
73 84 HERIVAN TESTONI PEDRAS TESTONI JOINVILLE - SC 80 00:38:49,400 72 00:41:55,380 01:20:44,780 00:01:29,550 00:38:19,810
74 128 EZEQUIEL DE SOUZA PEREIRA (EZY) PATROA MARGARETE & FILHO VINICIUS SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 81 00:40:36,200 76 00:46:11,660 01:26:47,860 00:06:03,080 00:44:22,890
75 74 EVERALDO JOSE MACHADO ITAJAI - SC 82 00:47:46,460 74 00:45:03,580 01:32:50,040 00:06:02,180 00:50:25,070
76 72 MARCELO LUCKMANN LUCKMANN MECANICA AUTOMOTIVA PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL BAL CAMBOR BALNEARIO CAMBORIU - SC 42 00:27:40,280 77 02:24:28,810 02:52:09,090 01:19:19,050 02:09:44,120
77 152 EDUARDO FINTA FUNDIÇÃO FUNDIFER - TELAS SEIDEL CORUPÁ - SC 25 00:25:36,690 79 03:01:41,350 03:27:18,040 00:35:08,950 02:44:53,070
78 61 MARCOS FERNANDO RICHTER METALMAQ SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 63 00:31:40,130 78 02:56:10,510 03:27:50,640 00:00:32,600 02:45:25,670
79 12 PABLO REINERT RJ ESTAMPARIA, TBT, MEGABYTE, GASPAR - SC 6 00:22:48,110 80 03:09:00,000 03:31:48,110 00:03:57,470 02:49:23,140
80 21 ALLAN ROBERTO MOMM DIST MOMM / TOP DA MATA HOTEL BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ - SC 36 00:26:57,570 81 03:09:00,000 03:35:57,570 00:04:09,460 02:53:32,600
81 32 CRISTIANO LUIS DE CAMARGO ULTRAGAZ PALHOÇA - SC 59 00:31:08,210 82 03:13:00,000 03:44:08,210 00:08:10,640 03:01:43,240
82 114 ANDERSON LUIS BAIL SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 62 00:31:39,500 NC 03:39:00,000 04:10:39,500 00:26:31,290 03:28:14,530
83 64 RAFAEL GAERTNER DURAG MOTOPEÇAS/MOTOS CHARLES PRESIDENTE GETÚLIO - SC 99 04:39:00,000 7 00:23:30,270 05:02:30,270 00:51:50,770 04:20:05,300
84 22 EDUARDO JUTTEL DUPLAN - CONSTRUÇÃO CIVIL E JV JUTTEL ALUGUEL DE EQUIPAMENTO BIGUAÇU - SC 83 01:46:32,080 NC 03:39:00,000 05:25:32,080 00:23:01,810 04:43:07,110
85 58 RICARDO AUGUSTINHO RIBEIRO SÓ MAQUINAS, MECÂNICA SALOMON, AREIAL PAPUÃ CANOINHAS - SC 84 02:45:03,600 NC 03:39:00,000 06:24:03,600 00:58:31,520 05:41:38,630
86 123 ISRAEL NOVACK JUNIOR MASTERMAK SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 85 02:55:19,640 NC 03:39:00,000 06:34:19,640 00:10:16,040 05:51:54,670
87 86 VANDERLEI GOMES APOITEC DO BRASIL JOINVILLE  - SC 86 02:55:50,100 NC 03:39:00,000 06:34:50,100 00:00:30,460 05:52:25,130
88 14 GILMAR CARDOZO MOKVA RACING, JARVA RACING, BEBIDAS AGUA VERDE CANOINHAS - SC 87 03:01:59,200 NC 03:39:00,000 06:40:59,200 00:06:09,100 05:58:34,230
89 138 ANDERSON LUIZ ANDRADE SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 88 03:02:03,120 NC 03:39:00,000 06:41:03,120 00:00:03,920 05:58:38,150
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90 136 ALCIONIR DA SILVA SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 89 03:07:20,180 NC 03:39:00,000 06:46:20,180 00:05:17,060 06:03:55,210
91 142 PAULO ROBERTO CAMPAGNOLI DE OLIVEIRA MASTER SEGUROS & DESPACHANTES / BDL IMPORTS CURITIBA - PR 90 03:09:00,000 NC 03:39:00,000 06:48:00,000 00:01:39,820 06:05:35,030
92 33 BRUNO MÖLLER RESTAURANTE MAX MOPPI JOINVILLE - SC 91 03:09:00,000 NC 03:39:00,000 06:48:00,000 00:00:00,000 06:05:35,030
93 10 GIULLIAN WERMUTH DESPACHANTE GILBERTO RIO NEGRINHO - SC 93 03:39:00,000 NC 03:39:00,000 07:18:00,000 00:30:00,000 06:35:35,030
94 98 NILTON SCHNAIDER JUNIOR DOIS IRMÃO AQUECIMENTO E CLIMATIZAÇÃO PENHA - SC 92 03:39:00,000 NC 03:39:00,000 07:18:00,000 00:00:00,000 06:35:35,030
95 130 HERIVAN TESTONI FILHO PEDRAS TESTONI JOINVILLE - SC 95 04:09:00,000 NC 03:39:00,000 07:48:00,000 00:30:00,000 07:05:35,030
96 137 FABIO ROGERIO HONORIO BUSCH SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 94 04:09:00,000 NC 03:39:00,000 07:48:00,000 00:00:00,000 07:05:35,030
97 133 IRLAN SCHNAIDER PENHA - SC 98 04:09:00,000 NC 03:39:00,000 07:48:00,000 00:00:00,000 07:05:35,030
98 76 IDELFONSO JOSE ROSATTI MILENIUM DANCE CLUB RIO NEGRINHO- OPA MUENCH AUTOMOVEIS SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 96 04:09:00,000 NC 03:39:00,000 07:48:00,000 00:00:00,000 07:05:35,030
99 70 JOEL RISTOW B. SCHULZ BRUSQUE - SC 97 04:09:00,000 NC 03:39:00,000 07:48:00,000 00:00:00,000 07:05:35,03099 70 JOEL RISTOW B. SCHULZ BRUSQUE - SC 97 04:09:00,000 NC 03:39:00,000 07:48:00,000 00:00:00,000 07:05:35,030

100 122 RAFAEL RODRIGO BRAUN MECANICA MINATTI/NOSTRA INCORPORADORA/LION RACING/MECANICA V CORUPA - SC NL 04:39:00,000 NL 03:39:00,000 08:18:00,000 00:30:00,000 07:35:35,030
101 110 DIEGO ÉRICK VILWOCK CORUPÁ - SC NL 04:39:00,000 NL 03:39:00,000 08:18:00,000 00:00:00,000 07:35:35,030
102 5 OSNI BRAUN MECANICA MINATTI/NOSTRA INCORPORADORA/LION RACING/MECANICA V CORUPÁ - SC NL 04:39:00,000 NL 03:39:00,000 08:18:00,000 00:00:00,000 07:35:35,030


